Distributor of OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SCDQ5542P - INTELLIGENT DISP 4CHAR 5X5 HER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.
SCDQ5542PSCDQ5542P

2010-04-13 2
SCDQ5541P/Q/R, SCDQ5542P/Q/R, SCDQ5543P/Q/R, SCDQ5544P/Q/R
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCDQ5541P yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472P
SCDQ5542P super-red Q68100A1078P
SCDQ5543P green Q68100A1473P
SCDQ5544P high efficiency green Q68100A1474P
SCDQ5541Q yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472Q
SCDQ5542Q super-red Q68100A1078Q
SCDQ5543Q green Q68100A1473Q
SCDQ5544Q high efficiency green Q68100A1474Q
SCDQ5541R yellow
3.2 (0.134)
Q68100A1472R
SCDQ5542R super-red Q68100A1078R
SCDQ5543R green Q68100A1473R
SCDQ5544R high efficiency green Q68100A1474R
                             3 / 17                             3 / 17
Distributor of OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SCDQ5542P - INTELLIGENT DISP 4CHAR 5X5 HER
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com